
Pos 

TT3 
1 
2 

TT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

TTU 
1 

No. 

47 
7 

137 
1 

111 
89 

707 
3 

71 

Name 

Jack Pope 
Doug MacDougall 

Patrick Mizenko 
Fernando Gil Franco 
John Lee 
John Spangler 
Christopher Heim 
Chad Knight 

Jason Mak 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:41.769 
1:45.154 

1:43.514 
1:44.184 
1:45.454 
1:47.458 
1:48.533 
1:52.950 

1:39.539 

In Session 

Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #2 

Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #2 
Sun - Session #2 

Sun - Session #3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:41.956 
1:45.595 

1:43.554 
1:44.239 
1:45.924 
1:48.586 
1:49.031 
1:54.710 

1:39.976 

2nd Session 

Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #2 

Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #1 
Sun - Session #2 
Sun - Session #2 

Sun - Session #1 

Sponsor 

SCR Performance 

Me 
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Chief of Timing - David Wright 
Race Directors - Charles Taylor, Chris McComb, Scott Lockhart 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

NASA RM - Summer Showdown 
Time Trial 
Final - Sunday July 10, 2022 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 


